
GAT Constitutional Area 7

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

13
20

395
1,801
1,590

850

10
19

326
1,766
1,655

662

12
30

376
1,599
1,334

835

17
15

522
1,517
1,343
1,071

36
21

910
1,786
1,651
1,261

GAT Area  Leader:  Juswan Tjoe

October Only Results

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

5
3

124
631
409
382

2
0

62
439
315
244

7
0

160
466
326
336

0
2

16
464
350
170

7
0

179
510
380
341

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

11
18

316
1,333
2,429

-572

22
7

567
1,593
2,206

142

22
11

570
1,344
2,418

-342

8
16

223
1,296
2,145

-454

14
3

356
813
663
584

October Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 2 Results

July to October (4 months) Cumulative Results
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 201 Australia
Norfolk Island
Papua New 
Guinea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
9

129
913
909
294

2
9

73
701
852

63

1
12
49

635
759

44

4
8

107
749
881
129

4
10

128
883
794
335

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain
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4
8
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129

4
10
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794
335

GAT Group A - Area 7

GAT Group Leader:  Steve Boyce

July to October (4 months) Cumulative Results

Page 2 of 13MBR0213



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 201 Australia
Norfolk Island
Papua New 
Guinea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
2

32
200
240

22

0
0
1

161
161

45

1
0

25
126
211
-36

0
1
4

179
247
-31

0
0

22
188
187

45

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain
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October Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Steve Boyce

GAT Group A - Area 7
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 201 Australia
Norfolk Island
Papua New 
Guinea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
4

93
638

1,204
-323

10
1

228
754

1,023
100

1
4

36
540

1,205
-523

3
8

79
603

1,026
-203

2
3

66
358
342
132

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain
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Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group A - Area 7

GAT Group Leader:  Steve Boyce
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 202 American 
Samoa
Fiji Islands
Kingdom Of 
Tonga
New Zealand

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
2

195
286
-55

0
4
3

211
293
-38

0
5
3

194
224

23

0
4
4

184
228

-9

0
3
2

199
273
-34

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
2
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286
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0
4
3

211
293
-38

0
5
3
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224

23

0
4
4

184
228

-9

0
3
2

199
273
-34

GAT Group B - Area 7

GAT Group Leader:  Megan England

July to October (4 months) Cumulative Results
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 202 American 
Samoa
Fiji Islands
Kingdom Of 
Tonga
New Zealand

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

45
59

-10

0
0
2

51
88

-27

0
0
0

58
59

8

0
1
0

55
65
-6

0
0
0

50
73

-17

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain
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October Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Megan England

GAT Group B - Area 7
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 202 American 
Samoa
Fiji Islands
Kingdom Of 
Tonga
New Zealand

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

187
274
-65

0
5
6

247
317
-35

0
4
3

152
313

-121

0
2
1

206
267
-45

0
0
1

88
139
-35

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain
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Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group B - Area 7

GAT Group Leader:  Megan England
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 307 Indonesia New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

10
10

264
689
392
610

8
6

250
848
503
638

11
13

324
766
346
768

13
3

411
584
233
952

32
8

780
703
576
967

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

10
10
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8
6
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11
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13
3

411
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233
952

32
8

780
703
576
967

GAT Group C - Area 7

GAT Group Leader:  Jessica Budiman

July to October (4 months) Cumulative Results
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 307 Indonesia New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
1

92
385
110
369

2
0

59
227

66
226

6
0

135
282

56
364

0
0

12
230

38
207

7
0

157
272
118
315

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain
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October Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Jessica Budiman

GAT Group C - Area 7
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 307 Indonesia New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

9
12

223
503
930

-168

12
1

333
589
858

81

21
3

531
652
893
309

5
6

143
485
850

-206

12
0

289
366
179
489

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain
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3
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5
6
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12
0
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Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group C - Area 7

GAT Group Leader:  Jessica Budiman
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0
4
3
1

0
0
0
6
7

-1

0
0
0
4
5
0

0
0
0
0
1

-1

0
0
0
1
8

-7

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0
4
3
1

0
0
0
6
7

-1

0
0
0
4
5
0

0
0
0
0
1

-1

0
0
0
1
8

-7

GAT Group D - Area 7

GAT Group Leader:  Catherine Sebat

July to October (4 months) Cumulative Results
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2019-2020 2023-2024

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0
1
0
1

0
0
0
0
2

-2

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0
1
0
1

0
0
0
0
2

-2

October Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Catherine Sebat

GAT Group D - Area 7
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
2
0
5

21
-16

0
0
0
3
8

-4

0
0
0
0
7

-7

0
0
0
2
2
0

0
0
0
1
3

-2

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain
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0
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0
2
2
0
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3
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Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group D - Area 7

GAT Group Leader:  Catherine Sebat
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